1
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
NW0600-0501N-M-■■■ 5 -
NW0600-0501NA-M-■■■ 5 50
includes 4" x 1 1⁄4" casters
PART NO. DRWS. COMPARTS.
NW0600-0402N-M-■■■ 4 -
NW0600-0402NA-M-■■■ 4 24

• number of drawer compartments created
by the interior sets (see page 3)
How to order a Narrow Width
Easy-Order Mobile Cabinet
1. Select Easy-Order Cabinet Combi-
nation either without or with drawer
interior sets (designated by an “A” near
the end of the part number – i.e.,
NW0600-0601NA-M).
2. ■  Select lock type.
NL = none
RG = individual
KA = keyed-alike
MA = master
3. ■■ Select paint color.
EXAMPLE: to order an NW0600-0501NA-M
cabinet with an individual lock and Red
paint, the part number would be
NW0600-0501NA-M-RGNR (shown
in photo at top of page).
NW600 Mobile Cabinets
33 1⁄8" high
Mobile Cabinet Options
NW750 Mobile Cabinets
39 1⁄8" high
NW600 Mobile Work Centers
33 3⁄4" high x 33 3⁄4" wide
NW Mobile Cabinet Tops
PART NO. DESCRIPTION HT.
NW-RT retainer top with ribbed mat 3⁄4"
2NW-RT* retainer top with ribbed mat 3⁄4"
NW1BCT butcher block 1 3⁄4"
NW2BCT* butcher block 1 3⁄4"
NW1PCT plastic laminate 1 9⁄16"
NW2PCT* plastic laminate 1 9⁄16"
*use with mobile work centers
Folding Shelves
Shelf can be mounted on either the left or
right side of any mobile or stationary cabinet.
50 lb. maximum capacity. Shelf is 15" wide x
28 1⁄ 2" deep.
PART NO. MOUNTS TO
FS-36DX15-L left side
FS-36DX15-R right side
Lista’s modular building block
system means that your Narrow
Width cabinets can be configured to
exactly suit your requirements.
To configure your custom cabinet,
simply follow the steps shown in
the charts to the left.
Total drawer and/or door model
numbers must add up to the model
number of the housing.
Example: 900 housing
Example: 900 housing with flush
hinged door
2
12 1⁄ 2"
(318mm)*
19 UNITS
*inside dimensions
24"
(610mm)*
36 UNITS
➤
➤
➤
➤
NW Narrow Width Custom Cabinet Ordering
Select shelves and doors
Shelves

3
NW Narrow Width Easy-Order Drawer Interior Sets
How to order a Narrow Width
Easy-Order Drawer Interior Set
To order the drawer interior sets shown on
this page, use the part number in the chart
and add the drawer height in place of the
green box.
EXAMPLE: to order an NWDR106 drawer
interior set for a 100 height (3") drawer,
the part ordering number would be
NWDR106-100.
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
NWDR104-■ 2 5 1 ⁄ 2"
2 6 1 ⁄ 4"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
NWDR105-■ 2 4 1 ⁄ 8"
1 7 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 75 through 300
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
NWDR106-■ 3 6 1 ⁄ 4"
3 5 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 50 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
NWDR212-■ 4 4 1 ⁄ 8"
8 3 1 ⁄ 2"
For drawer heights 50 through 100
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
NWDR008-■ 8 6" x 6"
For drawer heights 50 through 100
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
NWDR012-■ 8 3" x 6"
4 6" x 6"
For drawer heights 50 through 100
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
NWDR016-■ 16 3" x 6"
For drawer heights 50 and 75
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
NWDR018-■ 2 6" x 6"
8 3" x 6"
8 3" x 3"
For drawer heights 50 and 75
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
NWDR024-■ 16 3" x 3"
8 3" x 6"
For drawer heights 50 and 75
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
NWDR082-■ 16 3" x 3"
24 3" x 2"
For drawer heights 50 and 75
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. SIZE
NWDR083-■ 32 2" x 3"
24 2" x 2"
For drawer heights 100 through 250
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WID.
NWDR-AT06-■ sliding accessory tray
5 3"
For drawer heights 50 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
NWDR107-■ 4 4 1 ⁄ 8"
3 7 1 ⁄ 2"
For all drawer heights
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
NWDR108-■ 4 5 1 ⁄ 2"
4 6 1 ⁄ 4"
For drawer heights 75 through 200
PART NO. COMPTS. CMPT. WIDTH
NWDR209-■ 6 3 1 ⁄ 2"
3 4 1 ⁄ 8"